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PRICE LIST




B SERIES
BASIC

B SERIES
LOADED

ORDERING PROCESS

Order using the SKU code rather than the
product name, for example use the code

“P3SX” rather than P3SX Super Premium
Gas Grill Head”. This will prevent errors
during the fulfillment process.

G SERIES

GRIDDLE

P3X

PACKAGES

Be sure to check in the “required items”
table to see if there are any items that are
needed to operate the unit.

For example, the P3SX lists a cart or post
as a required item. Navigate to the required
items column and select a cart or post from
the table.

Optional items are parts and components
for the unit that are not required for
operating the unit.

Released October 1 2024

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice
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B SERIES B SERIES P3X

BASIC LOADED Rl il PACKAGES

B Series Basic Edition

STAINLESS GAS GRILL

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

SKU | LIST PRICE

Note: Grill may be installed in a non-combustible island
without a sleeve.

Installation in a combustible island requires a sleeve
B SERlES 25 NG BSB253NLN 1 ’399'00 Maintain clearance to adjoining combustible material. See
manual

BSERIES 25 LP BSB253NLP 1,399.00
304 Stainless Steel Heat Zone Dividers
(0] Double Lined Easy Open Lid Cast Stainless Steel Burners
Retract-A-Rack Flame Thrower Ignition
g Multi-Level Cooking Grids Easy Slide Drip Tray
Flare Control Vaporizer
=3 085
MATCHING CART BSACT25 599.00 @
~ = Insulated Sleeve
gt ¥ Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are for 25-in. Grill BSASL25 | 439.00

not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

B SERIES 32 NG BSB324NLN 1,599.00
BSERIES 32 LP BSB324NLP 1,599.00
304 Stainless Steel Heat Zone Dividers
Double Lined Easy Open Lid Cast Stainless Steel Burners
Retract-A-Rack Flame Thrower Ignition
Multi-Level Cooking Grids Easy Slide Drip Tray

Flare Control Vaporizer

Insulated Sleeve
for 32-in. Girill

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are
not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

BSASL32 = 459.00



B Series Options

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

Double Doors,
26-in. W x 22-
in.H

Double Doors,
34-in. W x 22-
in. H

Double Doors,
42-in. W x 22-
in.H

BSAD2622D

BSAD3422D

BSAD4222D

429.00

469.00

489.00

Drawer for
Roll-Out Waste
Container, 18-in.
W x 26-in. H

Triple Drawer,
18-in. W x 26-
in. H

Single Drawer,
for Propane
Tank, 20-in. W x
22-in. H

Double Drawer,
20-in. W x 22-
in. H

BSAW1826R

BSAW1826T

BSAW2022

BSAW2022D

609.00

899.00

529.00

559.00

W

i

Single Door, 17- BSAD1722 265.00
in. W x 22-in. H
Single Door, 24- = BSAD2422 315.00
in. W x 22-in. H
Single Door with = BSAW3422SD = 825.00
Double Drawer,
34-in. W x 22-
in.H
Single Door with = BSAW4222ST  999.00
Triple Drawer,
42-in. W x 22-
in. H
]
=
ﬂ = |||
L
S
Side Burner - BSABF12N 695.00
Double, 12-in.,
Slide-in
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL12 335.00
for 12-in. Side
Burner
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL16 355.00
for 16-in. Power
Side Burner
Side Burner - BSABW16N 1,199.00
Power, 16-in.,
Slide-in
Side Burner, 12- = BSAF12DN 389.00

in., Drop-in

UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES
Quick Disconnect NG12 114.00
Hose Kit 12 ft
Hose and Regulator B069756 27.00
w/ Q.C.C. (female
pipe fitting) fits All LP
Models
Cover for 26-in. Grill BSACV26L 124.00
on Cart
Cover for 40-42 in. BSACV42L 145.00
Grill on Cart
Cover for 26-in. BSACV26S 74.00
Built-In Grill
Cover for 40-42 in. BSACV42S 94.00

Built-In Grill

Released October 1 2024

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice



MARINE GRADE

B SERIES B SERIES P3X

BASIC LOADED Rl il PACKAGES

B Series Fully Loaded Edition

STAINLESS GAS GRILL

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

Note: Grill may be installed in a non-combustible island
without a sleeve.

SKU | LIST PRICE

Installation in a combustible island requires a sleeve.
B SERlES 32 NG BSB324N 2’1 99'00 Maintain clearance to adjoining combustible material. See
manual
B SERIES 32 LP BSB324P 2,199.00
304 Stainless Steel Heat Zone Dividers
() Double Lined Easy Open Lid Cast Stainless Steel Burners
Retract-A-Rack Flame Thrower Ignition
Interior Cooking Lights Control Knob Lights
= 2 Multi-Level Cooking Grids Easy Slide Drip Tray
- 5 f-'."ﬁ_f:},_ 2 Flare Control Vaporizer
MATCHING CART BSACT32 699.00 (oR)
v Insulated Sl
I Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are nsuated sleeve BSASL32 459.00

for 32-in. Girill

not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

B SERIES 32 NG BSB324MGN 2,599.00
BSERIES 32 LP BSB324MGP 2,599.00

316 Stainless Steel Heat Zone Dividers
Double Lined Easy Open Lid Flame Thrower Ignition

Retract-A-Rack Control Knob Lights
______________ Interior Cooking Lights Easy Slide Drip Tray
Multi-Level Cooking Grids Rotisserie Infrared Burner

Flare Control Vaporizer

MATCHING CART B T32 699.00 @

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are Insulated Sleeve
not available in conjunction with a cart for 32-in. Grill
Stainless Steel Cart, 26-in., with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side

shelves

BSASL32 = 459.00

B SERIES 40 NG BSB405N 2,649.00
BSERIES 40 LP BSB405P 2,649.00

304 Stainless Steel Heat Zone Dividers

Double Lined Easy Open Lid Cast Stainless Steel Burners
Retract-A-Rack Flame Thrower Ignition
Interior Cooking Lights Control Knob Lights

Multi-Level Cooking Grids Easy Slide Drip Tray
Flare Control Vaporizer

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are Insulated Sleeve
not available in conjunction with a cart for 40-in. Grill
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves.

Cart is made with 304 stainless steel.

BSASL40 = 499.00



B Series Options

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

Double Doors,
26-in. W x 22-
in.H

Double Doors,
34-in. W x 22-
in. H

Double Doors,
42-in. W x 22-
in.H

Drawer for
Roll-Out Waste
Container, 18-in.
W x 26-in. H

Triple Drawer,
18-in. W x 26-
in. H

Single Drawer,
for Propane
Tank, 20-in. W x
22-in. H

Double Drawer,
20-in. W x 22-
in. H

BSAD2622D = 429.00
BSAD3422D = 469.00
BSAD4222D = 489.00
I
BSAW1826R 609.00
BSAW1826T 899.00
BSAW2022 529.00
BSAW2022D 559.00
—
- -

Single Door, 17- BSAD1722 265.00
in. W x 22-in. H
Single Door, 24- = BSAD2422 315.00
in. W x 22-in. H
Single Door with = BSAW3422SD = 825.00
Double Drawer,
34-in. W x 22-
in.H
Single Door with = BSAW4222ST  999.00
Triple Drawer,
42-in. W x 22-
in. H
]
=
ﬂ = |||
L
S
Side Burner - BSABF12N 695.00
Double, 12-in.,
Slide-in
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL12 335.00
for 12-in. Side
Burner
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL16 355.00
for 16-in. Power
Side Burner
Side Burner - BSABW16N 1,199.00
Power, 16-in.,
Slide-in
Side Burner, 12- = BSAF12DN 389.00

in., Drop-in

Rotisserie Kit for 32-in.

Rotisserie Kit for 40-in.

Quick Disconnect
Hose Kit 12 ft

Hose and Regulator
w/ Q.C.C. (female
pipe fitting) fits All LP
Models

Cover for 32-34 in.

Grill on Cart

Cover for 40-42 in.

Grill on Cart

Cover for 32-34 in.

Built-In Grill

Cover for 40-42 in.

Built-In Grill

BSAMR32
BSAMR40

NG12

B069756

BSACV34L

BSACV42L

BSACV34S

BSACV42S

UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES

169.00
179.00

114.00

27.00

135.00

145.00

84.00

94.00

Released October 1 2024
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B SERIES

B SERIES

LOADED G SERIES

BASIC

GRIDDLE

P3X
PACKAGES

G Series Elite Edition

STAINLESS GAS GRILL

SKU

BSG262N

304 Stainless Steel
Double Lined Easy Open Lid
Retract-A-Rack

Interior Cooking Lights
Multi-Level Cooking Grids
Flare Control Vaporizer

<\E By, s,

%4
sy

G SERIES 26

o 2B

&
2000 g7

304 Stainless Steel
Double Lined Easy Open Lid
Retract-A-Rack

Interior Cooking Lights
Multi-Level Cooking Grids

- Flare Control Vaporizer

- K

~x\ﬁ\E By, %

J4Y] G SERIES

) 3
%000 g1

BSG424N

304 Stainless Steel

Double Lined Easy Open Lid
Retract-A-Rack

Interior Cooking Lights
Multi-Level Cooking Grids

| LIST PRICE

2,249.00

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are
not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

MATCHING CART ACT34 999.00 @

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are
not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

3,249.00

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are
not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

Note: Grill may be installed in a non-combustible island
without a sleeve.

Installation in a combustible island requires a sleeve.
Maintain clearance to adjoining combustible material.
See manual

Heat Zone Dividers
Bow Tie Burner

Flame Thrower Ignition
Control Knob Lights
Easy Slide Drip Tray

Insulated Sleeve
for 26-in. Girill

BSASL26 = 489.00

Heat Zone Dividers
Bow Tie Burner
Flame Thrower Ignition
Control Knob Lights

Easy Slide Drip Tray
Rotisserie Infrared Burner

Insulated Sleeve

for 34-in. Grill 529.00

BSASL34

Heat Zone Dividers

Bow Tie Burner

Flame Thrower Ignition
Control Knob Lights
Easy Slide Drip Tray
Rotisserie Infrared Burner

Insulated Sleeve

for 42-in. Girill BSASLA2

589.00




G Series Options

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES
DOUBLE DOOR SETS SINGLE DOOR SETS ROTISSERIES, IR BURNER,
Double Doors, = BSAD2622D = 429.00 Single Door, 17- | BSAD1722 265.00 SMOKER TRAY, & MORE
ﬁ]s','_? SWx2z- in. Wx 22-in. H Rotisserie Kit for 26-in. = BSAMR26 | 174.00
Single Door, 24- = BSAD2422 315.00 o .
Double Doors, = BSAD3422D | 469.00 in. W x 22-in. H Rofisserie Kit for 34-in. | BSAMR34 | 174.00
34-in. W x 22- o )
n H Single Door with |~ BSAW3422SD  825.00 Rotisserie Kit for 42-in. = BSAMR42 = 184.00
Double Drawer, Infrared Sear Bumer  BSAVR 244.00
Double Doors, BSAD4222D = 489.00 34-in. W x 22- (replaces one Bowtie
42-in. W x 22- in. H Burner)
in.H
Single Door with = BSAW4222ST = 999.00 Smoker Tray - Drop-in. = BSATY 74.00
Triple Drawer, . i}
42-in. W x 22- Quick Disconnect NG12 114.00
M H in. H Hose Kit 12 ft
- Hose and Regulator B069756 27.00
w/ Q.C.C. (female
— pipe fitting) fits All LP

—a

ﬂ Models

|

11
L g

DRAWER SETS SIDE BURNERS & SLEEVES

Drawer for BSAW1826R 609.00 Side Burner - BSABF12N 695.00
Roll-Out Waste Double, 12-in.,
Container, 18-in. Slide-in
W x 26-in. H
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL12 335.00
Triple Drawer, BSAW1826T 899.00 for 12-in. Side
18-in. W x 26- Burner
in. H
Insulated Sleeve = BSASL16 355.00 GRILL COVE
Single Drawer, BSAW2022 529.00 for 16-in. Power
for Propane Side Burner Cover for 26-in. Grill BSACV26L 124.00
Tank, 20-in. W x on Cart
22.in. H Side Burner - BSABW16N 1,199.00
Power, 16-in., Cover for 32-34 in. BSACV34L 135.00
Double Drawer, BSAW2022D 559.00 Slide-in Grill on Cart
20-in. W x 22-
in. H Side Burner, 12- = BSAF12DN 389.00 Cover for 40-42 in. BSACV42L 145.00
in., Drop-in Grill on Cart
Cover for 26-in. BSACV26S 74.00
Built-In Grill
3 Cover for 32-34 in. BSACV34S  84.00
|| Built-In Grill
= my e | —
- — | Cover for 40-42 in. BSACV42S 94.00
— Built-In Grill
— - - 4

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice
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B SERIES B SERIES P3X

BASIC LOADED Rl il PACKAGES

Griddle

STAINLESS GRIDDLE HEAD

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES

SKU | LIST PRICE

Note: Grill may be installed in a non-combustible island
without a sleeve.

Installation in a combustible island requires a sleeve
G R | DDLE H EAD N G BSB322G N 1 ’849'00 Maintain clearance to adjoining combustible material. See

manual
GRIDDLE HEAD LP BSB322GP ,849.00

304 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel U-Burners
Welded Lid (18,000 BTUs)
Drip Tray Flame Thrower Ignition

* 5 Heavy-Duty Flat Top Cooking Control Knob Lights
=
MATCHING CART BSACT32 699.00

Insulated Sleeve
for 32-in. Girill

BSASL32 = 459.00

Built-in accessories such as side burners and door sets are
not available in conjunction with a cart
Stainless Steel Cart with 2 doors and 2 fold-down side shelves



Griddle Options

BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES
UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES
Double Doors, BSAD2622D = 429.00 Single Door, 17- = BSAD1722 265.00 Cover for 32-34 in. BSACV34L 135.00
26-in. W x 22- in. W x 22-in. H Grill on Cart
in. H
Single Door, 24- = BSAD2422 315.00 Cover for 32-34 in. BSACV34S 84.00
Double Doors, BSAD3422D @ 469.00 in. W x 22-in. H Built-In Girill
34-in. W x 22-
in. H Single Door with ~ BSAW3422SD ~ 825.00
Double Drawer,
Double Doors, BSAD4222D = 489.00 34-in. W x 22-
42-in. W x 22- in. H
in. H
Single Door with = BSAW4222ST ~ 999.00
Triple Drawer,
42-in. W x 22-
H !.| in. H
= = | |
|
| — t—— - ]
ﬂ =1l
L
Il =
Drawer for BSAW1826R 609.00

Roll-Out Waste
Container, 18-in.
W x 26-in. H

Triple Drawer, BSAW1826T 899.00
18-in. W x 26-
in. H

Single Drawer, BSAW2022 529.00
for Propane

Tank, 20-in. W x

22-in. H

Double Drawer, BSAW2022D 559.00
20-in. W x 22-
in. H

i

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice

Released October 1 2024



B SERIES

BASIC

B SERIES

LOADED G SERIES

P3X

SUPER PREMIUM GRILL
HEAD

(i
NG

PREMIUM GRILL HEAD WITH
FLARE BUSTER FLAVOR

P3X

il PACKAGES

ENHANCERS

| LIST PRICE

P3SX 1,799.00

P3SXN 1,799.00

*SS Smoker Shutter

¢SS Rod Multi-Level Grids
*Flare Busters

*SS Griddle

*Two stainless steel rod cooking grids
3 level adjustable (695 Sq. In. of total
cooking area)

e Stainless steel Retract-A-Rack

*Stainless steel Bowtie Burner
(40,000 Btu)

e Electronic ignition
eTall lid for smoking turkey or roast
o Stainless steel lid prop

LP
NG

| LIST PRICE

P3XF 1,499.00

P3XFN 1,479.00

¢SS Rod Multi-Level Grids
*Flare Buster

*Two stainless steel rod cooking grids
3 level adjustable (695 Sq. In. of total
cooking area)

e Stainless steel Retract-A-Rack

e Stainless steel Bowtie Burner
(40,000 Btu)

e Electronic ignition
eTall lid for smoking turkey or roast
e Stainless steel lid prop

NG

REQUIRED ITEMS (CART OR POST)

POSTS

Stainless Steel Post-in.-Ground SS48G
Painted Steel Post-in.-Ground BL48G
Post Extension, Stainless Steel fits 2012 and = B102134
Newer Post, BL and SS

Post Extension, Galvanized fits 2012 and B101754
Newer Post, BL and SS

Stainless Steel Patio Post with Base SS26P

In-Ground Post 48" Stainless

(SS48G) Black (BL48G) Black (BL26P)

Patio Post 26" Stainless (SS26P)

CARTS

Stainless Steel Storage
Cart/Base, Removable
Casters

199.00

184.00

Stainless Steel Cart/
Base, Molded Base
with Stainless Stand,
Removable Casters

64.00

29.00
Black Cart/Base,

Molded Base with
Painted Stand,
Removable Casters

y

289.00

Stainless Door Cart-PSCB1
23" W x 20”D x 28" H

PREMIUM GRILL HEAD WITH
CHARMASTER BRIQUETS

| LIST PRICE

1,499.00
P3XN 1,479.00

¢SS Rod Multi-Level Grids
e Charmaster Briquettes

*Two stainless steel rod cooking grids
3 level adjustable (695 Sq. In. of total
cooking area)

e Stainless steel folding Retract-A-
Rack

e Stainless steel Bowtie Burner
(40,000 Btu)

e Electronic ignition
e Tall lid for smoking turkey or roast
e Stainless steel lid prop

PSCB1 829.00
PCB1 399.00
DCB1 319.00

Cart w/Black Base
Stainless (PCB1) Black
(DCB1) 23" W x 23"D x 28" H

Released October 1 2024
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Options
FRONT SHELVES, DROP DOWN CONVERSION KITS AND GAS LINES

Front Shelf, Black Solid Surface with FKBLACK 99.00 Conversion Kit, Propane to Nat fits P3X (all) BCK1008 47.00
Cup Holders, Drop-Down Stainless Steel

Supports Conversion Kit, Nat to Propane fits P3X BCK1009 68.00
Front Shelf, Stainless Steel, Drop-Down FKSS 145.00 Quick Disconnect Hose Kit 12 ft. NG12 114.00

Stainless Steel Supports

24" Wx9 12" D e SIDE BURNERS
Side Burner Cartridge, 15,000 Btu (Req DPA150 369.00
SIDE SHELVES, DROP-DOWN AND FIXED DPA153 or DPA152), Propane with Conv. Kit

)

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf DPA153 209.00 Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151N 549.00
and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151 (Req DPA153 or DPA152), Natural
N,P,
®A Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151P 549.00
Side Shelf, Drop-Down Stainless Steel SKFB2 164.00 (Req DPA153 or DPA152), Propane
Supports, Solid Surface with Cup Holders

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf DPA153 209.00
Side Shelf, Drop-Down Painted Supports, SKFPB2 159.00 and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151
Solid Surface with Cup Holders (N,P)
Stainless Steel Side Shelf, Fixed Aluminum SKSS2 134.00 Built-in Sleeve, Stainless Steel, accepts DPA152 179.00
Bracket DPA150 or DPA151 (N,P)

Drop-Down Side Shelf, All Stainless Drop-DownSide Shelf, Stainless Bracket
(DPA153) (SKFB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D
17 1/4” “W x 14 3/4” D

AN

Fixed Side Shelf Drop-DownSide Shelf, Black Bracket
Stainless (SKSS2) 13 1/4” “W x 12" D (SKFPB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D

DPA150 Burner installed in DPA153 Side DPA151(N/P) Infrared Burner installed in
Shelf DPA153 Side Shelf

ROTISSERIE, GRIDDLES, GRIDS, FLAVOR

ENHANCERS, & COVERS

Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie for P3, H3, DPA51 165.00

P4

Stainless Steel Griddle for Size 3 Grills only DPA115 229.00

Single Stainless Diamond Veggie/Seafood DPA118 64.00

Cooking Grid for Size 3 Giill _ _
DPA115 Stainless Griddle DPA110 Full Length Cover for Broilmaster

Grid Lifter Kit DPA107 22.00 grill

Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA100 179.00

Stainless Steel Flame Tamers for P3X Girill DPA163 199.00

Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads for P3, D3, DPA116 70.00

T3, H3, Req B101061 Rack if replacing a

flavor screen

Fgll Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/1 DPA109 66.00 DPA100 Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA118 Single Stain\e.ss Diamond

Side Shelf, Black Cooking Grid

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/2 DPA110 70.00

Side Shelves, Black

DPA116 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads DPA51 Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill DPA8 60.00
without Side Shelves, Black

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice
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B SERIES B SERIES P3X

BASIC LOADED Rl il PACKAGES

P3X Grill Packages

- e ]
]
SKU

P3PK6N 1,559.00 NG P3PK7N 1,629.00

SKU | LIST PRICE

LP P3PK5 1,949.00

Package 6 Package 7
G P3PK5 1,929.00 «age s a9 .
e Stainless in-ground post e Stainless patio post/base
Package 5 *One side shelf with stainless bracket *One side shelf with stainless bracket
e Stainless cart/base *Natural gas *Natural gas
*One side shelf with stainless bracket
Options
Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf Front Shelf, Black Solid Surface with FKBLACK 99.00
and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151 DPA153 209.00 Cup Holders, Drop-Down Stainless Steel
(N,P) Supports
Side Shelf, Drop-Down Stainless Steel SKFB2 164.00 Front Shelf, Stainless Steel, Drop-Down FKSS 145.00
Supports, Solid Surface with Cup Holders ’ Stainless Steel Supports

Side Shelf, Drop-Down Painted Supports, SKFPB?2 159.00

Solid Surface with Cup Holders ‘_‘.—.«.x. _
Stainless Steel Side Shelf, Fixed Aluminum SKSS? 134.00 .

\."\‘

N

E—N

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice
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SIDE BURNERS

Side Burner Cartridge, 15,000 Btu (Req DPA150 369.00
DPA153 or DPA152), Propane with Conv. Kit

Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151N 549.00
(Req DPA153 or DPA152), Natural

Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151P 549.00
(Req DPA153 or DPA152), Propane

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf DPA153 209.00
and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151

(N,P)

Built-in Sleeve, Stainless Steel, accepts DPA152 179.00

DPA150 or DPA151 (N,P)

DPA150 Burner installed in DPA153 Side
Shelf

DPA151(N/P) Infrared Burner installed in
DPA153 Side Shelf

ROTISSERIE, GRIDDLES, GRIDS, FLAVOR

ENHANCERS, & COVERS

Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie for P3, H3, P4 DPA51 165.00
Stainless Steel Griddle for Size 3 Grills only DPA115 229.00
Single Stainless Diamond Veggie/Seafood Cooking = DPA118 64.00
Grid for Size 3 Girill

Grid Lifter Kit DPA107 22.00
Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA100 179.00
"Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads for P3, D3, T3, H3, DPA116 70.00
Req B101061 Rack if replacing a flavor screen"

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/1 Side DPA109 66.00
Shelf, Black

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/2 Side DPA110 70.00
Shelves, Black

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill without Side DPA8 60.00
Shelves, Black

Stainless Steel Built-in kit for P3X, H3X, Q3X BHAX2 649.00
Stainless Steel Door Kit (Single Door, Use Alone or = BDA 309.00
in Pairs for Double Door)

Stainless Steel Tilt-out Propane Tank Door BBA 359.00
Stainless Steel Register Kit (2 registers, for island BRB 74.00
ventilation)

Built-in Cover for Broilmaster Grill Built into Island DPA45 54.00

CONVERSION KITS AND GAS LINES

Conversion Kit, Propane to Nat fits P3X (all) BCK1008 47.00
Conversion Kit, Nat to Propane fits P3X BCK1009 68.00
Quick Disconnect Hose Kit 12 ft. NG12 114.00

—

DPA115 Stainless Griddle DPA110 Full Length Cover for Broilmaster

grill

DPA100 Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA118 Single Stainless Diamond

Cooking Grid

DPA51 Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie

DPA116 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads

Released October 1 2024
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B SERIES

B SERIES

G SERIES

BASIC LOADED

P4X

(i
NG

ST

LT

| LIST PRICE

P4XF 1,299.00
P4XFN

*Flare Busters

*Two Stainless Steel Rod Cooking
Grids -2-Level Adjustable (473 Sq.
In. of Total Cooking Area)

e Stainless Steel Retract-A-Rack

*Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner
(40,000 Btu)

eElectronic Ignition

1,279.00

LP
NG

P3X

il PACKAGES

SR

VR ELLERRARER

| LIST PRICE

P4X 1,299.00
P4XN 1,279.00

eCharMaster Briquets

*Two Stainless Steel Rod Cooking
Grids -2-Level Adjustable (473 Sq.
In. of Total Cooking Area)

*Two Stainless Steel Rod Cooking
Grids -2-Level Adjustable (473 Sq.
In. of Total Cooking Area)

e Stainless Steel Retract-A-Rack

e Stainless Steel Bowtie Burner
(40,000 Btu)

e Electronic Ignition

REQUIRED ITEMS (CART OR POST)

Stainless Steel Post-in.-Ground

Painted Steel Post-in.-Ground

Post Extension, Stainless Steel fits 2012 and
Newer Post, BL and SS

Post Extension, Galvanized fits 2012 and
Newer Post, BL and SS

Stainless Steel Patio Post with Base

SS48G 199.00 Stainless Steel Storage
Cart/Base, Removable
BL48G 184.00 Casters
Stainless Steel Cart/
B102134 64.00 Base, Molded Base
with Stainless Stand,
Removable Casters
B101754 29.00
Black Cart/Base,
Molded Base with
Painted Stand,
Removable Casters
SS26P 289.00

@ w —
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Options
FRONT SHELVES, DROP DOWN CONVERSION KITS AND GAS LINES

Front Shelf, Black Solid Surface with FKBLACK 99.00 Conversion Kit, Propane to Natural gas BCK1010 789.00
Cup Holders, Drop-Down Stainless Steel

Supports Conversion Kit, Natural gas to Propane BCK1011 124.00
Front Shelf, Stainless Steel, Drop-Down FKSS 145.00 Quick Disconnect Hose Kit 12 ft. NG12 114.00

Stainless Steel Supports

24" Wx9 12" D e SIDE BURNERS
Side Burner Cartridge, 15,000 Btu (Req DPA150 369.00
SIDE SHELVES, DROP-DOWN AND FIXED DPA153 or DPA152), Propane with Conv. Kit

)

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151N 549.00
and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151 DPA153 209.00 (Req DPA153 or DPA152), Natural
(N,P)

Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151P 549.00
Side Shelf, Drop-Down Stainless Steel SKFB2 164.00 (Req DPA153 or DPA152), Propane
Supports, Solid Surface with Cup Holders ’

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf DPA153 209.00
Side Shelf, Drop-Down Painted Supports, and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151
Solid Surface with Cup Holders SKFPB2 159.00 (N,P)
Stainless Steel Side Shelf, Fixed Aluminum SKSS2 134.00 Built-in Sleeve, Stainless Steel, accepts DPA152 179.00
Bracket ’ DPA150 or DPA151 (N,P)

Drop-Down Side Shelf, All Stainless Drop-DownSide Shelf, Stainless Bracket
(DPA153) (SKFB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D
17 1/4” “W x 14 3/4” D

AN

Fixed Side Shelf Drop-DownSide Shelf, Black Bracket
Stainless (SKSS2) 13 1/4” “W x 12" D (SKFPB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D

DPA150 Burner installed in DPA153 Side DPA151(N/P) Infrared Burner installed in
Shelf DPA153 Side Shelf

ROTISSERIE, GRIDDLES, GRIDS, FLAVOR

ENHANCERS, & COVERS

Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie for P3, H3,

P4 DPA51 165.00
Stainless Steel Griddle for Size 3 Grills only DPA115 229.00
Single Stainless Diamond Veggie/Seafood
Cooking Grid for Size 3 Giill DPA118 64.00 _ _
DPA115 Stainless Griddle DPA110 Full Length Cover for Broilmaster
Grid Lifter Kit DPA107 22.00 grill
Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA100 179.00
Stainless Steel Flame Tamers for P3X Girill DPA163 199.00
Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads for P3, D3,
T3, H3, Req B101061 Rack if replacing a DPA116 70.00
flavor screen
Fgll Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/1 DPA109 66.00 DPA100 Stainless Steel Smoker Shutter DPA118 Single Stain\e.ss Diamond
Side Shelf, Black ’ Cooking Grid
Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/2
Side Shelves, Black DPAT10 70.00
-8
Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill DPA8 60.00

without Side Shelves, Black

DPA116 Flare Buster Flat Ceramic Pads DPA51 Heavy Duty Standard Rotisserie

Prices shown in USD and subject to change without notice
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B SERIES B SERIES

G SERIES

BASIC LOADED

| LIST PRICE

LP Q3X 1,079.00

*Smoker box
e\/eggie grids
e Stainless steel trough

¢ Stainless steel drip pan with drain
valve and bucket

e Stainless steel slide-in smoker tray for
wood chips or pellets

e Stainless steel oval burner
¢ Electronic ignition
e Stainless steel lid prop

P3X
PACKAGES

GRIDDLE

Q3X Grill Package

SKU LIST PRICE

Q3PK1 1,359.00

Package 1

*Black cart/base,
*One side shelf
*Smoker box

*\/eggie grids

o Stainless steel trough

o Stainless steel drip pan with drain
valve and bucket

o Stainless steel slide-in smoker tray for
wood chips or pellets

o Stainless steel oval burner
e Electronic ignition
*Stainless steel lid prop

REQUIRED ITEMS (CART OR POST)

Stainless Steel Post-in.-Ground

Painted Steel Post-in.-Ground

Post Extension, Stainless Steel fits 2012 and
Newer Post, BL and SS

Post Extension, Galvanized fits 2012 and
Newer Post, BL and SS

Stainless Steel Patio Post with Base

SS48G 199.00 Stainless Steel Storage
Cart/Base, Removable
BL48G 184.00 Casters
Stainless Steel Cart/
B102134 64.00 Base, Molded Base
with Stainless Stand,
Removable Casters
B101754 29.00
Black Cart/Base,
Molded Base with
Painted Stand,
Removable Casters
SS48G 789.00

@ w —
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Options

Front Shelf, Black Solid Surface with FKBLACK 99.00
Cup Holders, Drop-Down Stainless Steel

Supports

Front Shelf, Stainless Steel, Drop-Down FKSS 145.00

Stainless Steel Supports

FKSS
24"Wx91/2"D

SIDE SHELVES, DROP-DOWN AND FIXED

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf

)

FKBLACK

and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151 DPA153 209.00
(N.P)
Stainless Steel Side Shelf, Fixed Aluminum SKSS2 134.00

Bracket

Drop-Down Side Shelf, All Stainless
(DPA153)
17 1/4” “W x 14 3/4” D

| AN

Fixed Side Shelf
Stainless (SKSS2) 13 1/4” “W x 12" D

Drop-DownSide Shelf, Stainless Bracket
(SKFB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D

Drop-DownSide Shelf, Black Bracket
(SKFPB2) 18 1/2” W x 21 1/4” D

GRIDDLES, GRIDS, COVERS, & TOOLS

Stainless Steel Retract-A-Rack, Fold-Out, for C3, Q3,

P3. R3, T3, D3 B072695 = 66.00
?gjustable Lid Stop fits P3, Q3, H3, P4, H4, D3, D4, DPA106 25.00
Stainless Steel Griddle for Size 3 Grills only DPA115 229.00
Sing{e Stainlf-:ss Steel Rod Multi-Level Cooking Grid DPA119 134.00
for Size 3 Girill

Scraper Tool for Q3X DPA147 21.00
Flexible Bristle Brush for Q3X DPA22 27.00
Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/1 Side Shelf, DPA109 66.00
Black

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill w/2 Side DPA110 70.00
Shelves, Black

Full Length Cover for Broilmaster grill without Side DPAS 60.00
Shelves, Black

Built-in Cover for Broilmaster Grill Built into Island DPA45 54.00
Single Stainless Diamond Veggie/Seafood Cooking DPA118 64.00

Grid for Size 3 Gill

CONVERSIONKITS

Conversion Kit, Propane to Nat fits Q3X BCK1014 41.00
Conversion Kit, Nat to Propane fits Q3X BCK1015 61.00
Conversion Kit, Propane to Nat fits T3, R3, R3B BCK1004 12.00
Conversion Kit, Nat to Propane fits R3B BCK1005 53.00
Conversion Kit, Nat to Propane fits R3 BCK1006 53.00

SIDE BURNERS

Side Burner Cartridge, 15,000 Btu (Req DPA150 369.00
DPA153 or DPA152), Propane with Conv. Kit

Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151N 549.00
(Req DPA153 or DPA152), Natural

Side Burner, Infrared Cartridge, 10,000 Btu DPA151P 549.00
(Req DPA153 or DPA152), Propane

Side Shelf, Drop Down Stainless Steel Shelf DPA153 209.00
and Bracket, accepts DPA150 or DPA151

(N,P)

Built-in Sleeve, Stainless Steel, accepts DPA152 179.00

DPA150 or DPA151 (N,P)

DPA150 Burner installed in DPA153 Side
Shelf

DPA151(N/P) Infrared Burner installed in
DPA153 Side Shelf

MISC. KITS

Quick Disconnect Hose Kit 12 ft. NG12 114.00
Stainless Steel Built-in kit for P3X, H3X, Q3X BHAX2 649.00
. Stalpless Steel Door Kltu(SlngIe Door, Use Alone or BDA 309.00
in Pairs for Double Door)

Stainless Steel Tilt-out Propane Tank Door BBA 359.00
Stainless Steel Register Kit (2 registers, for island BRB 74.00

ventilation)
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